

Registration and Sponsorship Opportunities 2ND Annual First Alliance Credit Union Foundation Golf Tournament August 23, 2024

The First Alliance Credit Union Foundation's mission is to make financial success achievable for all. We believe the key to financial success starts with alleviating financial stress, especially for those communities that have been historically underserved. To that end, we support organizations that seek to relieve the financial stress of those in need but also use innovative, inclusive programs and proven methods to empower individuals by providing them with the financial tools they need to succeed.

FOUNDATION MISSION

We have proudly supported Bear Creek Services, The Boys and Girls Club, The Jeremiah Program, The Women's Shelter of Rochester, Meals on Wheels, and Channel One.



YOUR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES OVERVIEW

Which Level is Right For You?	Main Event Sponsor	Dinner	1 Drink Cart & 1 Box Lunch Sponsor	Golf Cart	Tee Box Table Staffed By Your Representative	Hole Sign	Raffle Items
	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$200	\$100	N/A
	1 Sponsor	1 Sponsor	1 Sponsor Each	Unlimited	18 Sponsors	Unlimited	Unlimited
Verbal Mention at Fundraiser	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No
Logo Displayed at Fundraiser	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Logo Displayed on ALL Marketing Items	Yes	No	No	No	No	No	No
Complimentary Team Registration	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No	No

PAYMENT FOR SPONSORSHIP HERE



FirstAllianceCU.com/foundation

OR make checks payable to:

First Alliance Credit Union

Foundation Attn: Tricia Jensen

300 N. Main Street Stewartville, MN 55976

If your sponsorship includes raffle/auction items, please have them to us by August 16, 2024.

PLEASE SEND RAFFLE/AUCTION ITEMS ITEM(S) TO:

First Alliance Credit Union Foundation Attn: Gena Anderson 300 N. Main Street Stewartville, MN 55976